Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Siemens DATA SHEET
6EP1931-2FC42
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Siemens
Catalog number 6ep1931-2fc42
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Technical specification
Weight 0.91 kgs
Customs Tariff Code 85044095
EAN 4025515151425.0
Quantity in Package 1
Product Code 4215
Country of Origin AT
Configurable Product False
ECCN N
eClass 6 27-04-06-90
eClass 7.1 27-04-06-90
eClass 8 27-04-06-90
eClass Version 9 27-04-07-05
eClass Version 9.1 27-04-07-05
ETIM 7 EC000382
Group Classification Key R315
List of Characteristics KT10-PD
Packaging Length 14,00
Packaging Width 16,00
Packaging Height 11,00
Packaging Size CM
Product Description SITOP MODUŁ UPS DC 24 V/40 A, INTERFEJS USB DLA PC, PRĄD
WEJŚCIOWY: 24 V DC/42.6 A, PRĄD WYJŚCIOWY: 24 V DC/40 A
Comparative Metals Coefficient 01.08.2006
REACH Lead CAS-Nr. 7439-92-1
Unit of Measure ST
Product ID 6EP1931-2FC42
AL Field N
Compliance Produkt zgdony z RoHS od: 01.08.2006
Description
6EP1931-2FC42 | Siemens, 6EP1931 Seires, Power Supply Module, 22 to 29 V ac, 42 A, 960 W
| Brand / Manufacturer: Siemens | height: 140 | product type: Power Supply Module |
manufacturer series: 6EP1931 | input voltage: 22 to 29 V ac | output voltage: 24 V dc |
output current: 42 A | output power: 960 W | length: 125 mm | width: 102 mm | depth: 125
mm | minimum operating temperature: -25 °C | maximum working temperature: +60 °C | mass:
1.1 kg